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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 30-06-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026

Cognome
ALTAVILLA
ANDREOLI
ANGELINI
ATTANASIO
BENETTI
BIFULCO
BONALDO
BUCCIARELLI
CASTIELLO
COHEN
COLICA
D'INCECCO
FERRARI
GRUPICO
MAKANGI EDUWE
MARCHETTI
MEREU
MINELLI
MINGHELLI
PAGANELLI
PERNA
RINALDI
RONCAGLIA
VANDELLI
VANDELLI
AVOLIO
BORELLI
BRUSCELLA
CASOLARI
CHIODI
FIERIMONTE
GIOVANARDI
GRASSO
IANNANTUONO
MARRONE
MISCHIATTI
MONTI

Dipendente

Nome
PAOLA
ELISA
GRAZIELLA
MARCO
SARA
ARIANNA
GIORGIA
SIMONE
ANGELA
RITA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
DEBORAH
CHRISTIAN
SILVIA
DANILO
ANDREA
ALICE
FRANCESCA
SONIA
MARCELLA
MARIKA
MARIANNA
MICHELA
ANTONELLA
FABIO
SERENA
NADIA
ELISA
IMENA
MARIA ELENA
MARIA ELENA
GIORGIA
ELISA
YLENIA
FRANCESCA
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Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune Prov

Data

Qual.

Q03
Q02
Q03
Q03
Qo4
Q04
Qo3
Qo4
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Qo4
Q03
Qo4
Q03
Qo4
Q04
Q03
Qo4
Q02
Q03
Qo4
Q02
Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Qo3
Qo3
Q03

Orario

24 su 24
10 su 25
24 su 24
18 su 24
10su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
12 su 18
24 su 24
2sul8
24 su 24
18 su 18
12 su 18
24 su 24
15su 18
25su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
25 su 25
22 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
9su 24
24 su 24

Cdc

Punt

Pos

Protocollo
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Nr

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Periodo
Dal
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
01-09-2025 31-08-2026
02-09-2025 31-08-2026
02-09-2025 31-08-2026
15-09-2025 17-12-2025
15-09-2025 31-01-2026
15-09-2025 30-06-2026
15-09-2025 30-06-2026
16-09-2025 30-06-2026
16-09-2025 31-08-2026
18-09-2025 18-09-2025
18-09-2025 30-09-2025
18-09-2025 20-12-2025
18-09-2025 30-06-2026
19-09-2025 19-09-2025
19-09-2025 07-12-2025
19-09-2025 30-06-2026
20-09-2025 22-09-2025
23-09-2025 25-09-2025
23-09-2025 04-10-2025
23-09-2025 22-11-2025
24-09-2025 26-09-2025
24-09-2025 30-06-2026
24-09-2025 30-06-2026
25-09-2025 25-09-2025
25-09-2025 03-10-2025
27-09-2025 03-10-2025
29-09-2025 30-09-2025
29-09-2025 17-02-2026
30-09-2025 30-09-2025
30-09-2025 03-10-2025
01-10-2025 03-10-2025

Cognome
NAPPO
PATTUZZI
ROLLO
SALVATORE
TAMAGGIO
TANCREDI
VITALE
GIULIANI
GIULIANI
BENEVELLI
RICARDI
ATTANASIO
VANDELLI
CANTELLI
ZANNI
CAVANI
DEL VECCHIO
BERNASCONI
DE ROSA
CAVANI
SOMMA
AURICCHIO
CAVANI
DEL VECCHIO
SAYA
CAVANI
DELLA VOLPE
DELLA VOLPE
GAGLIOSTRO
MAZZ|
MAZZI
MAZZI
SANTUNUIONE
BENETTI
DEL VECCHIO
DELLA VOLPE
SANTUNUIONE

Dipendente
Nome

NICOLINA
ANNA
MARIA PAOLA
ANNA
MARIA
ANNA LUCIA
SIMONA
ELISA
ELISA
GIULIA
SARA
MARCO
MICHELA
GIORGIA
CHIARA
ALEX
ASIA
CHIARA
MIRELLA
ALEX
LAURA
MIRIAM
ALEX
ASIA
ELISABETTA
ALEX
ERICA
ERICA
VALENTINA
LUCIA
LUCIA
LUCIA
GIACOMO
SARA
ASIA
ERICA
GIACOMO
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Dati di nascita

Qual.

Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q02
Qo4
Q02
Q03
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q03
Qo7
Q03
Q04
Qo4
Qo3
Q03
Q04

Orario

24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
9su24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
3su24
1.5su 25
18 su 18
25 su 25
2su24
2su24
19 su 25
24 su 24
24 su 24
12 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
12 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
19 su 24
5su24
12 su 25
2su?24
9su 24
2su24
18 su 18
5su 18
12 su 24
17 su 24
18 su 18

Cdc

Punt

Pos

Protocollo
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Nr

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Periodo
Dal
01-10-2025 10-10-2025
01-10-2025 02-11-2025
04-10-2025 09-10-2025
04-10-2025 10-10-2025
04-10-2025 17-10-2025
05-10-2025 08-11-2025
07-10-2025 08-10-2025
08-10-2025 (09-10-2025
09-10-2025 09-10-2025
09-10-2025 10-10-2025
10-10-2025 10-10-2025
11-10-2025 15-10-2025
11-10-2025 17-10-2025
11-10-2025 17-10-2025
13-10-2025 30-06-2026
14-10-2025 17-10-2025
14-10-2025 30-06-2026
14-10-2025 30-06-2026
18-10-2025 24-10-2025
18-10-2025 24-10-2025
21-10-2025 24-10-2025
22-10-2025 23-10-2025
25-10-2025 30-10-2025
25-10-2025 03-11-2025
31-10-2025 31-10-2025
03-11-2025 30-11-2025
03-11-2025 30-06-2026
03-11-2025 30-06-2026
03-11-2025 30-06-2026
04-11-2025 05-11-2025
04-11-2025 07-11-2025
04-11-2025 12-11-2025
05-11-2025 07-11-2025
06-11-2025 06-11-2025
08-11-2025 12-11-2025
09-11-2025 19-11-2025
13-11-2025 30-06-2026

Cognome
STAFFIERI
DEL VECCHIO
MAZZI
DELLA VOLPE
MAZZ|
SAYA
DEL VECCHIO
GRIMALDI
DEL VECCHIO
MUZZALUPO
MAZZI
MUZZALUPO
DELLA VOLPE
MAZZ|
MINELLI
FAVA
BENETTI
FERRARI
DELLA VOLPE
MAZZI
GROSSO
FAVA
MAZZI
DELLA VOLPE
MUZZALUPO
DEL VECCHIO
CANTELLI
DISTEFANO
MUZZALUPO
SANTUNUIONE
FAVA
DELLA VOLPE
BONI
SANTUNUIONE
FAVA
SAYA
BENETTI
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Dipendente
Nome

MARIAGRAZIA
ASIA
LUCIA
ERICA
LUCIA
ELISABETTA
ASIA
EMANUELA
ASIA
GIULIA
LUCIA
GIULIA
ERICA
LUCIA
ANDREA
CAMILLA
SARA
MARTINA
ERICA
LUCIA
FEDERICA MICHELE
CAMILLA
LUCIA
ERICA
GIULIA
ASIA
GIORGIA
JESSICA
GIULIA
GIACOMO
CAMILLA
ERICA
ALICE
GIACOMO
CAMILLA
ELISABETTA
SARA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune Prov

Data

Qual.

Qo4
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q04
Qo3
Q02
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q03
Qo4
Q02
Qo4
Q04
Q03
Qo8
Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q02
Qo4
Q03
Qo3
Q03
Qo4
Qo3
Qo4
Q04

Orario

13su 18
12 su 24
2su24
17 su 24
9su?24
18 su 18
12 su 24
25 su 25
12su 24
25 su 25
2su24
25 su 25
17 su 24
2su24
18 su 18
25su 25
18 su 18
3sul8
17 su 24
9su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
2su24
17 su 24
25su 25
12 su 24
3su25
7 su 24
14 su 25
18 su 18
24 su 24
17 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
2sul8

Cdc

Punt

Pos

Protocollo
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